


 





 

  

H.S 1ST YEAR FEES STRUCTURE – 2020 
(SCIENCE) 

 

 

TOTAL AMOUNT SHOULD BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION ( FOR SCIENCE) 

(A) For College 

(I) ADMISSION FEES    : Rs. 25000/- 

(II) 1ST INSTALLMENT  

FOR MONTHLY FEES   : Rs. 10000/- 

 

(III) STUDY MATERIALS  + SUNDAY : Rs. 5000/- 

ENTRANCE BASED EXAMS  

 

TOTAL AMOUNT    Rs. 40,000/- 

 

 

 

(B) FOR HOSTEL IF YOU WANT  

(I) ADMISSION FEES   : RS. 5000/- 

(II) MONTHLY  FEES (1ST MONTH) : Rs. 6000/- 

 

TOTAL AMOUNT   Rs. 11,000/- 

 

 (C) IF YOU WILL TAKE COMPUTER SCIENCE THEN PAY Rs. 300/- PER MONTH . 

AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION YOU HAVE TO PAY RS. 300/-  X 4 (FOR FOUR MONTHS) 

    = RS. 1200 /- 

 



H.S 1ST YEAR FEES STRUCTURE – 2020 

(ARTS) 
 

TOTAL AMOUNT SHOULD BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION ( FOR ARTS) 

(A) For College 

(IV) ADMISSION FEES     : Rs. 15000/- 

(V) 1ST INSTALLMENT  

FOR MONTHLY FEES    : Rs. 6000/- 

 

(VI) (Mock test per Saturday    : Rs. 700/- 

For preparation of competitive exam APSC/UPSC) 

  

 

TOTAL AMOUNT      Rs. 21,700/- 

 

(B) FOR HOSTEL IF YOU WANT  

(III) ADMISSION FEES    : RS. 5000/- 

(IV) MONTHLY  FEES (1ST MONTH)  : Rs. 6000/- 

 

TOTAL AMOUNT    Rs. 11,000/- 

 (C) IF YOU WILL TAKE COMPUTER SCIENCE THEN PAY Rs. 300/- PER MONTH  

AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION YOU HAVE TO PAY RS. 300/-  X 4 (FOR FOUR MONTHS)  

    = RS. 1200 /- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


